HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

Purchase Order
PO# DE-TR-7-7170-29564
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7170-29564
Created: 06Aug24
Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 06Aug24

Vendor

Appliance Canada

Ph: (905) 660-2424

Fax:

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7170 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 A The Beechfield
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0703APP

CHANGING ALL CYCLONE SCB 51436 TO AVG
MODEL AVW-368CS SEE SPEC APPLIANCES -
CYCLONE 36 INCH WALL MOUNT CHIMNEY
HOOD SS - SCB51436

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0703SPC

- Spaces - Finished Lower Level Plan: Including, 3
Piece Bathroom, Fridge, Built-in Micro-Wave/Hood
fan, Front Loading Washer/Dryer. Electric Fireplace
and Wet Bar. As per Plan. WHIRLPOOL WHITE
WASHER MODEL WFW560CHW AND DRYER
MODEL YWED5620HW 3805FFSS2 5 FT
BRAIDED HOSE STACKING KIT AND
INSTALLATION WRB533CZJZ WHIRLPOOL
FRIDGE YWMH31017HS WHIRLPOOL OTR OTR
INSTALLATION

$3,004.00

$3,004.00

1.00

0703APP

LG FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR WITH
INSTA VIEW MODEL LRYKC2606S WHIRLPOOL
36" GAS COOKTOP MODEL WCGK5036PS LG
30" COMBI WALL OVEN MODEL WCEP6423F LG
24" DISHWASHER MODEL LDPS6762S
WHIRLPOOL WINE FRIDGE WUBS50X24HV
WHIRLPOOL WHITE WASHER MODEL
WFW560CHW AND DRYER MODEL
YWED5620HW SEE SPECS - KITCHEN LG
UPGRADE APPLIANCES FOR MODEL HOME
SEE SPECS -

$6,998.01

$6,998.01

1.00

0703APP

SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW AVG 36" CHIMNEY
HOODFAN AVW 368CS IN LIEU OF THE
ORIGINAL CYCLONE 36" SCB51436 NO LONGER
AVAILABLE SEE NEW SPECS - APPLIANCES -
AVANTGARDE 36 INCH CHIMNEY WALL
MOUNTED HOODFAN SS - AVW-368CS -

$85.00

$85.00

Total:

$10,087.0
1




Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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