HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order**

PO# DE-TR-7-7170-29564 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7170-29564

Created: 06Aug24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 06Aug24

Vendor

Appliance Canada

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7170 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 A The Beechfield

Site: Country Lane

Ph: (905) 660-2424

Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0703APP	CHANGING ALL CYCLONE SCB 51436 TO AVG MODEL AVW-368CS SEE SPEC APPLIANCES - CYCLONE 36 INCH WALL MOUNT CHIMNEY HOOD SS - SCB51436	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0703SPC	- Spaces - Finished Lower Level Plan: Including, 3 Piece Bathroom, Fridge, Built-in Micro-Wave/Hood fan, Front Loading Washer/Dryer. Electric Fireplace and Wet Bar. As per Plan. WHIRLPOOL WHITE WASHER MODEL WFW560CHW AND DRYER MODEL YWED5620HW 3805FFSS2 5 FT BRAIDED HOSE STACKING KIT AND INSTALLATION WRB533CZJZ WHIRLPOOL FRIDGE YWMH31017HS WHIRLPOOL OTR OTR INSTALLATION	\$3,004.00	\$3,004.00
1.00	0703APP	LG FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR WITH INSTA VIEW MODEL LRYKC2606S WHIRLPOOL 36" GAS COOKTOP MODEL WCGK5036PS LG 30" COMBI WALL OVEN MODEL WCEP6423F LG 24" DISHWASHER MODEL LDPS6762S WHIRLPOOL WINE FRIDGE WUB50X24HV WHIRLPOOL WHITE WASHER MODEL WFW560CHW AND DRYER MODEL YWED5620HW SEE SPECS - KITCHEN LG UPGRADE APPLIANCES FOR MODEL HOME SEE SPECS -	\$6,998.01	\$6,998.01
1.00	0703APP	SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW AVG 36" CHIMNEY HOODFAN AVW 368CS IN LIEU OF THE ORIGINAL CYCLONE 36" SCB51436 NO LONGER AVAILABLE SEE NEW SPECS - APPLIANCES - AVANTGARDE 36 INCH CHIMNEY WALL MOUNTED HOODFAN SS - AVW-368CS -	\$85.00	\$85.00
_			Total:	\$10,087.0 1

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.